MULTI-SPLIT
SYSTEMS
HEATING AND COOLING SOLUTIONS
5 YEARS PARTS AND LABOUR WARRANTY
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries Air Conditioners Australia focuses solely on manufacturing
high performance air conditioners for the Australian market. All our systems are of the
highest quality and are backed by a full 5 year parts and labour warranty.
EXCEEDING ENERGY

Minimum
Connection
Capacity
Maximum
Connection
Capacity
High Wall
Floor
Standing Bulkhead Ducted
Compact
Cassette
kW kW
SRK/DXK**ZSA-W/WF1 SRK**ZSXA-W/WF SRK/DXK**ZRA-W/WF1 SRF**ZS(X)-W SRR**ZS-W FDUM**VH FDTC**VH(1)
Capacity
2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 7.1 8.0^ 2.5 3.5 5.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 2.5 3.5 5.0 6.0
SCM40ZS-W 2 4.0 6.0 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM45ZS-W 2 4.5 7.0 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM50ZS-W 2 to 3 5.0 8.5 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM60ZS-W 2 to 3 6.0 11.0 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM71ZS-W 2 to 4 7.0 12.5 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM80ZS-W 2 to 4 8.0 13.5 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
*SCM100ZS-W *3 to 5 9.0 16.0 █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █ █
SCM100ZS-W Combination Limitations
Type
SRK/DXK SRF FDTC SRR FDUM